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Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
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Total

Pro Open Women
1 Jenni Karppinen 90 82 100 90 362
2 Jenna Hirsimäki 60 67 100 86 100 353
3 Olivia Kindstedt 48 100 90 74 74 338
4 Hannele Määttä 67 60 86 82 295
5 Emilia Kallio 54 74 78 206
6 Tiina Korve 6 67 54 48 175
7 Saara Benlamine 24 67 67 158
8 Mirabella Meltaus 42 48 54 144
9 Sonja Laine 54 78 132
10 Tinja Väisänen 36 90 126
11 Anni Mäkelä 0 60 60 120
12 Heidi Laine 100 100
13 Silva Saarinen 82 82
14 Kaidi Allsalu 74 74
15 Jenni Keronen 0 60 60
16 Lotta Kivistö 42 42
17 Kia Snellman 30 30
18 Jennika Teiskonen 18 18
19 Rachel Shanks 12 12

Pro Open
1 Lauri Lehtinen 82 82 93 57 314
2 Ville Ahokas 87 24 93 11 72 276
3 Teemu Lampainen 78 48 56 85 267
4 Joonas Aalto 51 78 72 62 3 263
5 Miro Ryhänen 18 100 56 85 259
6 Kasperi Pakarinen 0 100 69 50 219
7 Teemu Talikainen 18 36 100 63 217
8 Justus Sarvi 66 36 0 44 50 196
9 Samuel Hänninen 63 87 44 0 194
10 Joni Peltonen 57 72 0 11 44 184
11 Onni Arminen 87 11 85 183
12 Mauri Villmann 100 69 169
13 Jesse Nieminen 0 93 60 153
14 Nestori Tuhkanen 93 1 54 148
15 Severi Saviniemi 29 87 29 145
16 Juuso Timonen 0 80 62 142
16 Eetu Salomäki 42 0 100 142
18 Mathias Villota 72 69 141
19 Niko Rättyä 0 68 35 1 23 127
20 Onni Ruusunen 57 68 125
21 Luukas Rokkanen 0 9 44 68 121
22 Otto Lehtonen 72 48 120
22 Kristian Kuoksa 0 36 72 0 12 120
24 Juho Pylkkänen 42 75 0 0 117
25 Paavo Putto 29 79 108
26 Rasmus Tuominen 0 24 44 36 104
26 Oskari Vikström 29 75 104
28 Aapo Karhi 8 48 0 44 100
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Pro Open Women

Pro Open
29 Waldemar Widgren 0 20 79 0 99
30 Juho Ikonen 24 72 0 0 96
31 Ville Kankaanpää 68 24 92
32 Joona Heinänen 0 85 85
33 Eetu Tuominen 48 36 84
34 Tero Jaatinen 0 24 59 0 0 83
35 Jooa Saari 0 0 80 0 0 80
36 Saku Poikonen 79 0 79
37 Rasmus Saukkoriipi 72 0 72
38 Miio Hämäläinen 0 44 23 67
39 Mikael Räsänen 66 66
40 Arttu Räsänen 0 0 63 63
41 Taavi Mäkelä 0 60 0 60
41 Matias Kanniainen 60 0 0 0 60
41 Topias Jokinen 0 60 0 60
44 Luka Kaila 59 59
45 Elias Luukkonen 57 57
46 Eemi Pantsari 54 1 55
47 Kimi Hakkarainen 42 12 54
48 Valtteri Rouhe 50 1 51
49 Saku Kiljunen 0 50 0 50
50 Paul Puntonen 0 48 0 0 48
51 Samu Kesonen 0 9 35 0 44
51 Pekka Hyvönen 44 44
53 Aleksi Silanterä 42 42
53 Juho Parviainen 42 42
55 Daniel Davidsson 24 12 36
55 Jasper Heino 0 36 36
57 Janne Hirsimäki 35 0 35
57 Eljas Saarinen 0 35 35
57 Jan-Mikael Lampela 35 35
57 Rauli Savela 35 0 0 35
57 Oiva Päivänsalo 35 0 35
57 Kasper Backman 35 35
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Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
63 Luukas Myllärinen 0 33 0 33
64 Leevi Isotalo 0 0 29 29
64 Jyri Nikitin 29 29
66 Fritiof Fagergren 24 24
66 Ilari Laesvuori 24 24
66 Lenni Kemppainen 24 0 24
66 Mikko Ylätalo 24 24
70 Jere Kukkurainen 0 0 20 0 0 20
71 Ricko Kokko 18 0 0 18
72 Mikael Tuohioja 0 0 0 12 12
72 Rasmus Lampela 0 12 0 0 12
72 Emil Simberg 12 0 0 12
72 Konsta Vanhanen 0 12 0 12
72 Juuso Heikkinen 0 0 0 12 12
77 Matias Mäntysaari 0 11 11
78 Juho Rasmus 0 9 9
78 Antti Turpeinen 9 9
78 Veeti Kemppi 0 9 9
81 Joona Tuomela 8 0 8
81 Simar Villmann 8 8
81 Sampo Riekki 8 0 8
84 Jukka Tyni 0 0 3 0 3
84 Aapo Halmeenmäki 3 3
84 Miika Martikainen 3 3
87 Nikola Arkko 0 1 0 1
87 Mikael Häme 0 1 1
89 Eerik Säkkinen 0 0 0
89 Eero Dahl 0 0 0
89 Joonas Koski 0 0
89 Joonatan Inkinen 0 0
89 Joris Richter 0 0 0
89 Juhani Vainio 0 0
89 Eero Vahvaselkä 0 0
89 Eetu Kristo 0 0
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Pro Open Women

Pro Open
89 Eetu Ruotsalainen 0 0
89 Arttu Aaltonen 0 0 0 0
89 Eetu Teeriniemi 0 0
89 Jussi Hagman 0 0
89 Eetu Tikkanen 0 0
89 Justus Seppälä 0 0
89 Arttu Markkanen 0 0
89 Juuso Herranen 0 0 0 0
89 Juuso Kalho 0 0
89 Elia Ahola 0 0
89 Elia Paukkunen 0 0
89 Jyri Säyriö 0 0 0 0 0
89 Aleksi Hyvönen 0 0
89 Kalle Holtinkoski 0 0
89 Kalle Kärkkäinen 0 0
89 Kalle Lehtinen 0 0 0 0 0
89 Kalle Ojala 0 0
89 Elias Hyytiäinen 0 0 0
89 Kasper Kantonen 0 0
89 Kasperi Kivimäki 0 0
89 Kasperi Koskela 0 0
89 Antti Kotilainen 0 0
89 Kasperi Peräkylä 0 0 0
89 Aleksi Nieminen 0 0
89 Atro Nykänen 0 0
89 Konsta Perttula 0 0
89 Konsta Tonteri 0 0
89 Elmo Toivonen 0 0 0
89 Emil Leinonen 0 0
89 Lasse Keränen 0 0
89 Lasse Tiitinen 0 0
89 Lasse Viilo 0 0
89 Lassi Kähäri 0 0 0 0
89 Lauri Haapaniemi 0 0
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NoName Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
#1 - Helsinki

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
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Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023

#3 - Kuopio

Prodigy Disc
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Pro Tour 2023
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Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
89 Lauri Hämäläinen 0 0
89 Atte Ojala 0 0
89 Lauri Saarinen 0 0
89 Lauri Suominen 0 0 0
89 Lauri Vainikainen 0 0
89 Lauri Vehniäinen 0 0
89 Casper Heikkinen 0 0
89 Leevi Koskenniemi 0 0 0 0
89 Leevi Mylly 0 0
89 Lenna Widgren 0 0
89 Erik Aalto 0 0 0
89 Lenni Vironen 0 0
89 Leo Lindqvist 0 0
89 Leo Tölli 0 0
89 Antton Kumpula 0 0 0
89 Luca Rilla 0 0 0 0
89 Luka Honkonen 0 0
89 Aapo Mustonen 0 0
89 Lukas Klingbeil 0 0
89 Luukas Martiskainen 0 0 0
89 Aaro E Huttunen 0 0 0 0
89 Heikki Helenius 0 0
89 Markku Määttä 0 0
89 Markus Löf 0 0
89 Markus Määttä 0 0
89 Markus Mäntylä 0 0
89 Markus Moilanen 0 0
89 Markus Niva 0 0
89 Henar Ruudna 0 0
89 Matias Kalaoja 0 0 0
89 Henri Länsivaara 0 0
89 Herman Räihä 0 0
89 Matias Nurminen 0 0
89 Matias Ranta 0 0 0
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NoName Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
#1 - Helsinki

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
2023 #2 -
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Prodigy Disc
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Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
89 Matti Alho 0 0 0 0
89 Matti Toljamo 0 0
89 Hugo Räihä 0 0
89 Miika Forss 0 0 0
89 Miika Hintsala 0 0
89 Miika Marin 0 0
89 Iikka Holmi 0 0
89 Iivari Raittinen 0 0 0
89 Mika Koskikallio 0 0 0
89 Mika Tontti 0 0
89 Daniel Grahn 0 0
89 Mikael Harainen 0 0
89 Ilari Moisala 0 0
89 Jaakko Kankare 0 0 0 0
89 Mikko Halonen 0 0
89 Mikko Kuhanen 0 0 0
89 Jaakko Koppström 0 0
89 Miko Wikström 0 0
89 Aleksi Syvänen 0 0
89 Miro Marttila 0 0 0
89 Jami Kuhanen 0 0
89 Daniel Kokunja 0 0
89 Niilo Pietiläinen 0 0
89 Niklas Sampila 0 0 0
89 Niko Kiiskinen 0 0
89 Niko Leskinen 0 0
89 Jani Kleemola 0 0 0 0
89 Jani Tiainen 0 0
89 Nooa Hämäläinen 0 0 0
89 Ohto Mielityinen 0 0
89 Eeka Kölhi 0 0 0 0 0
89 Alex Laukkanen 0 0
89 Olli Loukkaanhuhta 0 0
89 Olli Ropponen 0 0 0
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NoName Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
#1 - Helsinki

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
2023 #2 -

Oulu

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023

#3 - Kuopio

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
#4 - Heinola

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
#5 - Tampere

Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
89 Janne Mönkkönen 0 0
89 Onni Auvinen 0 0
89 Onni Inkiläinen 0 0
89 Onni Lahti 0 0
89 Janos Pekkanen 0 0
89 Oskari Pakarinen 0 0
89 Jarkko Juntunen 0 0 0
89 Otso Malkamäki 0 0 0
89 Jarkko Naukkarinen 0 0 0
89 Paavo Ahvenvaara 0 0
89 Paavo Muraja 0 0
89 Jarkko Timperi 0 0
89 Eelis Korhonen 0 0
89 Paulus Ahola 0 0
89 Paulus Heikkilä 0 0
89 Peetu Uotinen 0 0
89 Jasper Kantanen 0 0
89 Pyry Kilpeläinen 0 0
89 Aaro Huttunen 0 0
89 Rasmus Koski 0 0
89 Aaro Koskela 0 0
89 Aku Kastinen 0 0
89 Aku Tervo 0 0
89 Jere Kiimalainen 0 0
89 Reino Mutru 0 0
89 Eelis Mattila 0 0 0
89 Robin Brown 0 0
89 Anssi Juntunen 0 0 0
89 Jere Kuusinen 0 0 0 0
89 Saku Niemi 0 0
89 Jere Rosenqvist 0 0
89 Sami Pulkkinen 0 0
89 Jere Vänttilä 0 0
89 Samu Åström 0 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/141
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/85727
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/129565
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/100601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/99762
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/92372
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/44328
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49720
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/14942
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/21946
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/99454
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/89319
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/54017
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/24930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22074
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/78734
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/140221
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/62623
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/52357
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/93741
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/24005
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49283
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/14725
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/109886
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/52132
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/84246
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/52889
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/42700
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/81883
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/111585
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/10429
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/75328
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/81210
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40092
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433671
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NoName Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
#1 - Helsinki

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
2023 #2 -

Oulu

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023

#3 - Kuopio

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
#4 - Heinola

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
#5 - Tampere

Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
89 Samu Järvinen 0 0 0
89 Jerkko Toppinen 0 0
89 Jesper Hirvonen 0 0
89 Samuel Rekilä 0 0 0
89 Samuli Lehtonen 0 0
89 Santeri Puustinen 0 0
89 Sauli Sumen 0 0 0 0
89 Severi Myllymäki 0 0
89 Arno Toivola 0 0 0
89 Anssi Korhonen 0 0 0
89 Jimi Tapanila 0 0
89 Anton Henriksson 0 0 0
89 Joel Tyni 0 0
89 Johan Ahola 0 0
89 Joni Kuusniemi 0 0 0
89 Teemu Wirkkala 0 0
89 Tenho Salo 0 0 0
89 Joni Latokylä 0 0
89 Anton Immonen 0 0 0
89 Tiitus Sarvi 0 0
89 Timi Huisman 0 0 0 0
89 Timi Järvenpää 0 0
89 Anton Tarjanne 0 0 0
89 Toivo Turtia 0 0
89 Tom Wendt 0 0 0
89 Tomi Hytönen 0 0
89 Tomi Piispanen 0 0 0
89 Tomi Tikko 0 0 0 0 0
89 Tommi Fagerlund 0 0 0
89 Toni Prykäri 0 0
89 Toni Syrjänen 0 0
89 Tony Dahlberg 0 0
89 Tony Kalliala 0 0
89 Topias Helvilä 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/10280
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/108922
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49534
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25080
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/77456
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/85405
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/10004
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/68851
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/94155
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/13376
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/120731
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/72693
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/47140
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/14473
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34135
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/62744
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/82984
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3136
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/84053
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/99496
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39164
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/7548
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/59526
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/65049
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/21770
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/137909
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/79250
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/79602
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33180
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/27745
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/503
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39237
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/43718
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/85579
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433671
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NoName Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
#1 - Helsinki

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour
2023 #2 -

Oulu

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023

#3 - Kuopio

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
#4 - Heinola

Prodigy Disc
Pro Tour 2023
#5 - Tampere

Total

Pro Open Women

Pro Open
89 Eemil Lampela 0 0 0
89 Topias Mikkonen 0 0
89 Topias Odinsson Hämäläinen 0 0
89 Tuomas Laihanen 0 0
89 Tuomas Pääkkönen 0 0
89 Turkka Maisala 0 0
89 Tuukka Lappi 0 0
89 Tuukka Renkman 0 0 0 0
89 Tuukka Suni 0 0
89 Tuure Soro 0 0
89 Urho Nuutinen 0 0
89 Väinö Hongisto 0 0
89 Väinö Vanhanen 0 0 0
89 Valtteri Jäppinen 0 0 0
89 Valtteri Leinonen 0 0 0
89 Jonni Herranen 0 0
89 Jonni Jernström 0 0
89 Veeti Koistinen 0 0
89 Veeti Panttila 0 0
89 Veeti Saastamoinen 0 0
89 Veeti Väätänen 0 0 0
89 Venni Kansanen 0 0
89 Verneri Kivisaari 0 0
89 Vertti Ravattinen 0 0
89 Vilho Helenius 0 0
89 Vili Neuvonen 0 0 0
89 Vili Passila 0 0
89 Viljami Morander 0 0 0
89 Ville Ahlberg 0 0
89 Eemil Morander 0 0
89 Eerik Illikainen 0 0 0 0
89 Ville Lapinmäki 0 0
89 Ville Markus Närhi 0 0
89 Joona Hirvinen 0 0 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33255
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/76016
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/84941
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/17796
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/61988
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39160
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23971
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35985
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/111855
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/86616
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/122815
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/76540
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/88195
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/81584
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/12519
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/84381
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/62205
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/65727
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/124605
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/87735
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/16646
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/117053
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/88165
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/59130
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49044
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20876
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/94496
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/77447
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/7144
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/64452
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/56470
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3635
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/31048
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/91329
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433671
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Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#1 -

Helsinki

Prodigy Disc Pro Tour 2023 #2 - Oulu Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#3 -

Kuopio

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour
2023 #4 -
Heinola

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#5 -

Tampere

Sum

 Pro Open Women      

1 Jenna Hirsimäki 220 222 181 216 235 1074

2 Olivia Kindstedt 222 203 182 224 256 1087

3 Jenni Karppinen 211 210 211 236 868

4 Hannele Määttä 217 225 216 244 902

5 Tiina Korve 252 198 242 297 989

6 Saara Benlamine 235 232 260 727

7 Mirabella Meltaus 224 245 277 746

8 Tinja Väisänen 228 207 435

9 Sonja Laine 238 191 429

10 Jenni Keronen 258 204 462

11 Heidi Laine 206 206

12 Silva Saarinen 212 212

13 Kaidi Allsalu 213 213

14 Kia Snellman 229 229

15 Jennika Teiskonen 238 238

16 Lotta Kivistö 259 259

17 Rachel Shanks 251 251

18 Emilia Kallio 221 215 191 171 DNF

19 Anni Mäkelä 151 236 264 DNS

 Pro Open      

1 Ville Ahokas 169 181 140 185 196 871

2 Joonas Aalto 181 173 150 180 209 893

3 Justus Sarvi 177 180 161 182 203 903

4 Niko Rättyä 193 176 156 186 207 918

5 Tero Jaatinen 203 181 153 198 221 956

6 Jooa Saari 210 192 149 193 218 962

7 Jere Kukkurainen 200 192 157 194 230 973

8 Lauri Lehtinen 170 172 174 200 716

9 Miro Ryhänen 185 162 181 192 720

10 Teemu Lampainen 174 179 181 192 726

11 Kasperi Pakarinen 194 138 179 203 714

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433671
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Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#1 -

Helsinki

Prodigy Disc Pro Tour 2023 #2 - Oulu Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#3 -

Kuopio

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour
2023 #4 -
Heinola

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#5 -

Tampere

Sum

12 Teemu Talikainen 185 180 173 198 736

13 Samuel Hänninen 178 145 182 223 728

14 Juho Ikonen 181 150 187 216 734

15 Luukas Rokkanen 190 182 182 197 751

16 Samu Kesonen 196 182 156 190 724

17 Waldemar Widgren 194 157 177 212 740

18 Aapo Karhi 186 179 192 204 761

19 Rasmus Tuominen 196 181 182 205 764

20 Matias Kanniainen 178 160 190 230 758

21 Rasmus Lampela 194 158 192 216 760

22 Mikael Tuohioja 185 176 196 208 765

23 Juuso Heikkinen 196 187 190 208 781

24 Paul Puntonen 200 179 192 219 790

25 Tomi Tikko 199 187 193 229 808

26 Kalle Lehtinen 212 177 194 218 801

27 Jyri Säyriö 233 197 233 270 933

28 Onni Arminen 170 185 192 547

29 Juuso Timonen 191 149 180 520

30 Jesse Nieminen 190 164 199 553

31 Nestori Tuhkanen 168 186 202 556

32 Eetu Salomäki 183 189 188 560

33 Severi Saviniemi 184 176 206 566

34 Miio Hämäläinen 163 182 207 552

35 Topias Jokinen 187 178 192 557

36 Taavi Mäkelä 199 178 161 538

37 Arttu Räsänen 204 185 152 541

38 Konsta Vanhanen 193 158 197 548

39 Emil Simberg 158 187 221 566

40 Nikola Arkko 162 186 220 568

41 Timi Huisman 198 192 160 550

42 Leevi Koskenniemi 160 196 219 575

43 Leevi Isotalo 194 192 206 592

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433671
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Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#1 -

Helsinki

Prodigy Disc Pro Tour 2023 #2 - Oulu Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#3 -

Kuopio

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour
2023 #4 -
Heinola

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#5 -

Tampere

Sum

44 Jere Kuusinen 187 171 205 563

45 Joona Hirvinen 204 187 189 580

46 Eerik Illikainen 204 187 172 563

47 Juuso Herranen 208 198 164 570

48 Matti Alho 201 197 210 608

48 Jani Kleemola 192 192 224 608

50 Ricko Kokko 185 189 236 610

51 Arttu Aaltonen 207 187 219 613

52 Saku Kiljunen 208 155 233 596

53 Sauli Sumen 195 205 222 622

54 Luca Rilla 172 210 233 615

55 Tuukka Renkman 212 200 183 595

56 Aaro E Huttunen 189 198 249 636

57 Mauri Villmann 162 179 341

58 Mathias Villota 175 179 354

59 Eemi Pantsari 154 186 340

60 Valtteri Rouhe 155 186 341

61 Otto Lehtonen 175 179 354

62 Ville Kankaanpää 176 184 360

63 Oiva Päivänsalo 156 189 345

64 Joona Heinänen 183 192 375

65 Paavo Putto 184 177 361

66 Samu Åström 183 163 346

67 Oskari Vikström 184 193 377

67 Onni Ruusunen 180 197 377

69 Samuel Rekilä 183 188 371

70 Eetu Tuominen 179 205 384

71 Luukas Martiskainen 190 162 352

72 Joona Tuomela 186 165 351

73 Valtteri Leinonen 192 162 354

73 Jarkko Juntunen 192 162 354

75 Daniel Davidsson 184 208 392

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433671


Prodigy Disc Pro Tour 2023 • 05.12.2025 23:01 (13)

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#1 -

Helsinki

Prodigy Disc Pro Tour 2023 #2 - Oulu Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#3 -

Kuopio

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour
2023 #4 -
Heinola

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#5 -

Tampere

Sum

76 Anssi Juntunen 194 162 356

77 Eemil Lampela 160 213 373

78 Lenni Kemppainen 184 210 394

79 Valtteri Jäppinen 195 161 356

79 Eljas Saarinen 200 156 356

81 Mikael Häme 191 186 377

82 Nooa Hämäläinen 168 194 362

83 Kimi Hakkarainen 183 208 391

84 Veeti Kemppi 194 182 376

85 Matias Mäntysaari 194 185 379

86 Kasperi Peräkylä 167 197 364

87 Eerik Säkkinen 190 171 361

88 Elmo Toivonen 164 201 365

89 Eelis Mattila 196 185 381

89 Erik Aalto 198 183 381

91 Eero Dahl 192 197 389

92 Mika Koskikallio 196 187 383

93 Jasper Heino 194 205 399

94 Lauri Suominen 196 192 388

95 Tommi Fagerlund 197 189 386

96 Anssi Korhonen 168 206 374

97 Sampo Riekki 186 205 391

98 Juho Rasmus 206 182 388

99 Viljami Morander 195 196 391

100 Joris Richter 203 189 392

101 Mikko Kuhanen 205 184 389

102 Samu Järvinen 189 205 394

103 Vili Neuvonen 196 211 407

104 Matias Kalaoja 202 212 414

105 Tenho Salo 208 172 380

106 Veeti Väätänen 202 215 417

107 Niklas Sampila 199 221 420

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433671
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Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#1 -

Helsinki

Prodigy Disc Pro Tour 2023 #2 - Oulu Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#3 -

Kuopio

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour
2023 #4 -
Heinola

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#5 -

Tampere

Sum

108 Miro Marttila 198 219 417

109 Anton Tarjanne 190 231 421

110 Tom Wendt 210 177 387

110 Anton Henriksson 215 172 387

112 Matias Ranta 182 227 409

113 Elias Hyytiäinen 213 216 429

114 Joni Kuusniemi 189 244 433

115 Jarkko Naukkarinen 196 239 435

116 Antton Kumpula 222 200 422

117 Arno Toivola 207 246 453

118 Anton Immonen 205 249 454

119 Olli Ropponen 224 246 470

120 Mikael Räsänen 151 151

121 Luka Kaila 153 153

122 Jan-Mikael Lampela 156 156

122 Kasper Backman 156 156

124 Miika Martikainen 159 159

124 Aapo Halmeenmäki 159 159

126 Jerkko Toppinen 160 160

126 Janne Mönkkönen 160 160

126 Luka Honkonen 160 160

129 Pekka Hyvönen 182 182

130 Saku Niemi 161 161

131 Mikko Ylätalo 181 181

132 Kalle Ojala 163 163

132 Topias Mikkonen 163 163

134 Ilari Laesvuori 184 184

134 Fritiof Fagergren 184 184

136 Eetu Ruotsalainen 163 163

137 Miika Marin 164 164

137 Kalle Kärkkäinen 164 164

139 Antti Turpeinen 182 182

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433680
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433671
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Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#1 -

Helsinki

Prodigy Disc Pro Tour 2023 #2 - Oulu Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#3 -

Kuopio

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour
2023 #4 -
Heinola

Prodigy
Disc Pro

Tour 2023
#5 -

Tampere

Sum

140 Daniel Grahn 164 164

141 Elias Luukkonen 180 180

142 Miika Hintsala 165 165

143 Severi Myllymäki 183 183

143 Joonatan Inkinen 183 183

145 Paulus Heikkilä 165 165

145 Eero Vahvaselkä 165 165

147 Lasse Keränen 184 184

147 Kasperi Koskela 184 184

149 Aleksi Hyvönen 187 187

150 Tuukka Suni 166 166

150 Matti Toljamo 166 166

152 Venni Kansanen 167 167

153 Eelis Korhonen 185 185

153 Toni Prykäri 185 185

155 Onni Inkiläinen 167 167

156 Aleksi Silanterä 183 183

157 Casper Heikkinen 168 168

158 Juho Parviainen 183 183

159 Jarkko Timperi 168 168

160 Mikael Harainen 169 169

161 Jyri Nikitin 184 184

162 Antti Kotilainen 188 188

163 Ville Markus Närhi 171 171

164 Simar Villmann 186 186

165 Matias Nurminen 171 171

165 Daniel Kokunja 171 171

167 Lenni Vironen 172 172

168 Emil Leinonen 191 191

169 Eetu Tikkanen 173 173

170 Tony Dahlberg 191 191

171 Ohto Mielityinen 173 173

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2433675
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172 Kasperi Kivimäki 189 189

173 Kalle Holtinkoski 192 192

174 Tuomas Pääkkönen 195 195

175 Veeti Saastamoinen 174 174

176 Konsta Tonteri 189 189

177 Paavo Ahvenvaara 175 175

178 Paulus Ahola 193 193

179 Arttu Markkanen 191 191

180 Aapo Mustonen 197 197

181 Juuso Kalho 176 176

181 Tiitus Sarvi 176 176

181 Topias Odinsson Hämäläinen 176 176

181 Markus Moilanen 176 176

185 Topias Helvilä 195 195

186 Lasse Tiitinen 177 177

187 Iikka Holmi 195 195

188 Lauri Hämäläinen 192 192

189 Jani Tiainen 177 177

190 Jimi Tapanila 178 178

190 Jasper Kantanen 178 178

192 Aku Tervo 196 196

192 Herman Räihä 196 196

194 Samuli Lehtonen 199 199

195 Lauri Vainikainen 196 196

196 Pyry Kilpeläinen 178 178

197 Lauri Vehniäinen 179 179

198 Markus Niva 197 197

199 Jonni Herranen 179 179

200 Joonas Koski 197 197

200 Markus Määttä 197 197

202 Mika Tontti 200 200

203 Joni Latokylä 194 194
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204 Reino Mutru 200 200

205 Niko Kiiskinen 198 198

205 Leevi Mylly 198 198

205 Elia Ahola 198 198

205 Toivo Turtia 198 198

209 Lukas Klingbeil 180 180

210 Justus Seppälä 201 201

211 Markus Löf 199 199

212 Mikko Halonen 214 214

213 Rasmus Koski 202 202

214 Verneri Kivisaari 197 197

215 Janos Pekkanen 182 182

216 Eetu Teeriniemi 200 200

217 Lenna Widgren 182 182

217 Olli Loukkaanhuhta 182 182

219 Henar Ruudna 198 198

220 Johan Ahola 201 201

221 Ville Lapinmäki 204 204

222 Juhani Vainio 217 217

223 Joel Tyni 199 199

224 Markku Määttä 202 202

225 Elia Paukkunen 206 206

226 Jere Kiimalainen 186 186

227 Turkka Maisala 207 207

228 Vertti Ravattinen 201 201

229 Alex Laukkanen 204 204

229 Niilo Pietiläinen 204 204

231 Eemil Morander 201 201

232 Teemu Wirkkala 219 219

233 Kasper Kantonen 207 207

234 Aaro Huttunen 202 202

235 Lasse Viilo 220 220
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235 Heikki Helenius 220 220

237 Tuure Soro 187 187

238 Tomi Hytönen 188 188

239 Urho Nuutinen 209 209

240 Väinö Hongisto 206 206

241 Veeti Koistinen 203 203

242 Oskari Pakarinen 221 221

243 Tuomas Laihanen 211 211

244 Toni Syrjänen 205 205

245 Peetu Uotinen 211 211

246 Jere Vänttilä 209 209

246 Santeri Puustinen 209 209

248 Markus Mäntylä 225 225

249 Eetu Kristo 210 210

249 Hugo Räihä 210 210

251 Aaro Koskela 225 225

252 Atte Ojala 208 208

253 Jaakko Koppström 211 211

254 Niko Leskinen 209 209

255 Jami Kuhanen 215 215

256 Timi Järvenpää 227 227

257 Konsta Perttula 228 228

258 Tony Kalliala 229 229

258 Aleksi Syvänen 229 229

260 Aku Kastinen 214 214

261 Jesper Hirvonen 230 230

262 Aleksi Nieminen 213 213

263 Onni Auvinen 219 219

264 Lauri Saarinen 234 234

265 Onni Lahti 221 221

266 Atro Nykänen 236 236

267 Ville Ahlberg 237 237
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268 Leo Lindqvist 238 238

268 Henri Länsivaara 238 238

270 Tuukka Lappi 224 224

271 Jere Rosenqvist 243 243

272 Robin Brown 248 248

273 Paavo Muraja 249 249

274 Veeti Panttila 237 237

275 Miko Wikström 251 251

276 Sami Pulkkinen 252 252

277 Jussi Hagman 253 253

278 Lauri Haapaniemi 263 263

279 Lassi Kähäri 190 198 150 DNF

280 Iivari Raittinen 70 233 DNS

280 Ilari Moisala 138 DNS

282 Vilho Helenius 162 DNF

283 Miika Forss 139 289 428

284 Otso Malkamäki 113 197 DNS

284 Rasmus Saukkoriipi 175 133 DNS

286 Rauli Savela 156 188 145 DNF

286 Eeka Kölhi 194 192 205 152 DNF

286 Saku Poikonen 177 76 DNF

289 Juho Pylkkänen 183 174 196 201 754

290 Joni Peltonen 180 175 43 185 204 DNS

291 Roni Rönkkönen 14 DNF

291 Vili Passila 85 DNF

291 Jonni Jernström 192 DNF

291 Jukka Tyni 191 191 159 13 DNF

291 Väinö Vanhanen 185 198 DNF

296 Jaakko Kankare 192 68 223 DNS

297 Janne Hirsimäki 156 147 DNF

297 Tomi Piispanen 170 174 DNF

299 Leo Tölli 66 66
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300 Luukas Myllärinen 204 183 202 589

301 Kristian Kuoksa 189 180 150 208 DNS
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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